
CCGA  -  CANBY  2/11/17

OPEN AM

1 Kandi Hansen Skedaddle Biankus 15.303 $90.00

2 Kandi Hansen Turbo Look 16.202 $60.00

3 Kym VanBergen Tk Dualin… 17.939

Niki Davila Skippin NT

Rebekah Grant Rusty NT

OPEN PM

1 Rebekah Grant Rusty 15.669 $90.00

2 Kandi Hansen Turbo 15.733 $60.00

3 Kandi Hansen Skedaddle 15.997

4 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin 17.939

Niki Davila Skippin… NT

2500 NOVICE AM

1 Ally Mager Captains Eye Opener 15.213 $48.00

2 Kym VanBergen WD Cash… 15.723 $32.00

3 Bridget Campbell "Diesel" 16.526

 Trista Ayres Blantons Poco Drift NT

2500 NOVICE PM

1 Kym VanBergen WD Cash 15.76 $40.00

Bridget Campbell Diesel NT

1000 NOVICE AM

1 Jamie Sutter Chance 16.084 $45.00

2 Wendy Rairden Dash 16.252 $30.00

3 Marjorie Wells Gala 16.273

4 Baily Rariden Abby 16.802

5 McKinzie Adams Aly Kat 16.924

1000 NOVICE PM

1 Wendy Rariden "Dash" 15.727 $36.00

2 Jamie Sutter Chance 16.051 $24.00

3 Marjorie Wells Gala 16.273

4 McKinzie Adams Aly Kat 16.924

4D AM

1D

1 Ally Mager Captains Eye Opener 15.213 $87.00

2 Kandi Hansen Skedaddle Biankus 15.303 $58.00

3 Danielle Kunkle Cant Out Smart… 15.316

4 Patsy Hayes JJs Harley… 15.317

5 Katie Ayres Aprils Barlee Jettie 15.322

6 Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 15.361



2D

1 Mahrisa Paluck "Cole" 15.72 $79.00

2 Kym VanBergen WD Cash … 15.723 $52.00

3 Wendy Rairden Dash 16.036

4 Kandi Hansen Turbo Look 16.202

3D

1 Kathy Miller Shugar 16.215 $67.00

2 Bridget Campbell "Diesel" 16.526 $45.00

3 Ashley Lawrence "Duchess" 16.65

4D

1 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin… 17.939 $97.00

Rebekah Grant Rusty NT

Mahrisa Paluck "Lizzy" NT

Niki Davila Skippin NT

Sally Erickson DJ NT

4D PM

1D 

1 Katie Ayres Aprils … 15.322 $102.00

2 Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 15.361 $69.00

3 Patsy Hayes JJs Harley.. 15.439

4 Kaylynn Griffin Allie 15.646

5 Danielle Kunkle Cant Out.. 15.703

6 Mahrisa Pauluck Cole 15.72

7 Kandi Hansen Turbo 15.733

8 Kym VanBergen WD Cash 15.76

2D

1 Wendy Rariden Dash 15.99 $92.00

2 Kandi Hansen Skedaddle 15.997 $61.00

3 Gary Trottier Stetson 16.073

4 Rebekah Grant Rusty 16.152

5 Kathy Miller Shugar 16.215

3D

1 Ashley Lawrence Duchess 16.65 $130.00

4D

1 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin 17.939 $113.00

Jessica Trottier Quincy NT

Niki Davila Skippin … NT

Sally Erickson DJ NT

Trista Ayres Blantons .. NT

Mahrisa Pauluck Lizzy NT

Bridget Campbell Diesel NT


